
Senior Men
1. 38 DEMATTEIS, Bernard ITA 1986 46:51
2. 40 MAESTRI, Cesare ITA 1993 47:18
3. 39 DEMATTEIS, Martin ITA 1986 47:47
4. 76 BOZKURT, Ferhat TUR 1997 48:00
5. 24 DOUGLAS, Andrew GBR 1986 48:14
6. 74 MATHYS, Christian SUI 1987 48:34
7. 19 MEYSSAT, Emmanuel FRA 1980 48:47
8. 41 PUPPI, Francesco ITA 1992 49:25
9. 11 JANŮ, Jan CZE 1993 50:09
10. 2 INNERHOFER, Manuel AUT 1995 50:18
11. 22 ARTHUR, Chris GBR 1985 50:34
12. 25 NICHOLLS, Maximilian GBR 1996 50:39
13. 67 BEČAN, Timotej SLO 1996 50:41
14. 18 FINE, Alexandre FRA 1997 50:43
15. 53 AARVIK, Stian Øvergaard NOR 1997 50:57
16. 20 RANCON, Julien FRA 1980 51:29
17. 26 SWINBURN, Nick GBR 1988 51:40
18. 14 PAVLIŠTA, Vít CZE 1985 51:43
19. 31 HANNA, Zak IRL 1995 51:45
20. 21 ZAGO, Didier FRA 1977 51:58
21. 4 DRION DU CHAPIOS, Maximilien BEL 1997 52:02
22. 72 LEBOEUF, François SUI 1985 52:06
23. 12 KOVÁŘ, Jáchym CZE 1996 52:10
24. 80 CHENIKALO, Oleksandr UKR 1991 52:12
25. 55 TENGSAREID, Torstein NOR 1989 52:32
26. 15 AUBESO, Joel ESP 1994 52:39
27. 13 LICHY, Tomas CZE 1994 52:45
28. 78 YILDIRIM, Kemal TUR 1997 52:55
29. 63 ATANASOAEI, Catalin Constantin ROM 1993 52:58
30. 59 BARBOSA, Vitor POR 1980 52:59
31. 68 BREGAR, Gasper SLO 1990 52:59
32. 69 CVET, Miran SLO 1968 53:02
33. 77 KARAGÖZ, Ramazan TUR 1997 53:11
34. 16 OSANZ, Daniel ESP 1998 53:17
35. 65 MIKLOS, Rares Imre ROM 1998 53:29
36. 82 RASCHUPKIN, Serhiy UKR 1990 53:45
37. 62 VIEIRA, José POR 1997 53:59
38. 66 MOSOIU, Cristian Marian ROM 1987 54:03
39. 34 RYAN, Mark IRL 1978 54:16
40. 60 MACEDO, Paulo POR 1993 54:39
41. 79 BONDARENKO, Anatoliy UKR 1994 55:01
42. 56 JAMIŃSKI, Adam POL 1990 55:06
43. 61 MUGA, Rui POR 1984 55:13
44. 33 LYNCH, Seamus IRL 1987 55:30
45. 71 JODIDIO, Alexandre SUI 1990 55:42
46. 7 VASILEV, Konstantin BUL 1976 55:49
47. 73 LEHMANN, Cédric SUI 1995 55:56

Senior Men - Unofficial Result List  Individual

Race: Senior Men | Start time: 12:30 | Number of laps: 2
Lenght: 11,0 km | Ascent/Descent: +700m/-700m | Start/Finish point: 585m | Highest point: 950m

Rank Bib Name Country YoB Result
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48. 17 RODRIGUEZ, Jesus Angel ESP 1993 56:18
49. 81 HRYTSAK, Yuriy UKR 1985 56:25
50. 57 JAŚTAL, Piotr POL 1994 56:49
51. 9 GORIČANEC, Igor CRO 1985 57:01
52. 70 PLAZNIK, Matic SLO 1993 57:08
53. 6 GERGOV, Georgi BUL 1997 57:34
54. 30 SZABÓ, Sándor HUN 1993 57:44
55. 32 KEVAN, James IRL 1987 58:19
56. 49 MICALLEF, Luke MLT 1989 58:29
57. 51 DRAGOVIC, Miloš MNE 1993 58:35
58. 64 DUMITRU, Ionut Marius ROM 1996 58:53
59. 27 FONYÓ, Sándor HUN 1980 58:53
60. 58 LEPIARZ, Sylwester POL 1993 59:02
61. 1 KËLLËZI, Ilir ALB 1988 59:08
62. 8 BALASKO, Kresimir CRO 1991 59:43
63. 28 HALÁSZ, Ádám HUN 1993 1:00:15
64. 10 ŽIVKOVIĆ, Ante CRO 1990 1:00:33
65. 48 FARRUGIA, Ryan MLT 1987 1:01:02
66. 50 ĐAPIĆ, Igor MNE 1994 1:01:12
67. 52 KOPRIVNICA, Dragoljub MNE 1973 1:01:13
68. 5 OOSTERLINCK, Ward BEL 1993 1:01:49
69. 75 AĞYÜREK, Muhammet Can TUR 1991 1:02:27
70. 35 MALKA, Haim ISR 1970 1:03:59
71. 47 AZZOPARDI, Stefan MLT 1982 1:04:25
72. 83 RRUDHANI, Ilir KOS 1982 1:04:33
73. 45 MUSLIMI, Mudjahid MKD 1993 1:05:39
74. 43 BONEV, Marjan MKD 1988 1:05:39
75. 44 KIRKOVSKI, Aleksandar MKD 1985 1:05:39
75. 42 ANCHEVSKI, Atanas MKD 1992 1:05:39

54 BUGGE, Johan NOR 1991 DNF
29 KHÓOR, Bence HUN 1984 DNF
3 LECHLEITNER, Simon AUT 1979 DNF

Number of records: 79 / Date and time:  01.07.2018 13:45

Rank Bib Name Country YoB Result
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1 . ITA 6
1 38 DEMATTEIS, Bernard 46:51
2 40 MAESTRI, Cesare 47:18
3 39 DEMATTEIS, Martin 47:47

(8) 41 PUPPI, Francesco 49:25

2 . GBR 28
5 24 DOUGLAS, Andrew 48:14

11 22 ARTHUR, Chris 50:34
12 25 NICHOLLS, Maximilian 50:39

3 . FRA 37
7 19 MEYSSAT, Emmanuel 48:47

14 18 FINE, Alexandre 50:43
16 20 RANCON, Julien 51:29

(20) 21 ZAGO, Didier 51:58

4 . CZE 50
9 11 JANŮ, Jan 50:09

18 14 PAVLIŠTA, Vít 51:43
23 12 KOVÁŘ, Jáchym 52:10

(27) 13 LICHY, Tomas 52:45

5 . TUR 65
4 76 BOZKURT, Ferhat 48:00

28 78 YILDIRIM, Kemal 52:55
33 77 KARAGÖZ, Ramazan 53:11

(69) 75 AĞYÜREK, Muhammet Can 1:02:27

6 . SUI 73
6 74 MATHYS, Christian 48:34

22 72 LEBOEUF, François 52:06
45 71 JODIDIO, Alexandre 55:42

(47) 73 LEHMANN, Cédric 55:56

7 . SLO 76
13 67 BEČAN, Timotej 50:41
31 68 BREGAR, Gasper 52:59
32 69 CVET, Miran 53:02

(52) 70 PLAZNIK, Matic 57:08

8 . UKR 101
24 80 CHENIKALO, Oleksandr 52:12
36 82 RASCHUPKIN, Serhiy 53:45
41 79 BONDARENKO, Anatoliy 55:01

Senior Men - Official Team Results
Race: Senior Men | Start time: 12:30 | Number of laps: 2
Lenght: 11,0 km | Ascent/Descent: +700m/-700m | Start/Finish point: 585m | Highest point: 950m

Rank Points Bib Name Result
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(49) 81 HRYTSAK, Yuriy 56:25

9 . ROM 102
29 63 ATANASOAEI, Catalin Constantin 52:58
35 65 MIKLOS, Rares Imre 53:29
38 66 MOSOIU, Cristian Marian 54:03

(58) 64 DUMITRU, Ionut Marius 58:53

10 . IRL 102
19 31 HANNA, Zak 51:45
39 34 RYAN, Mark 54:16
44 33 LYNCH, Seamus 55:30

(55) 32 KEVAN, James 58:19

11 . POR 107
30 59 BARBOSA, Vitor 52:59
37 62 VIEIRA, José 53:59
40 60 MACEDO, Paulo 54:39

(43) 61 MUGA, Rui 55:13

12 . ESP 108
26 15 AUBESO, Joel 52:39
34 16 OSANZ, Daniel 53:17
48 17 RODRIGUEZ, Jesus Angel 56:18

13 . POL 152
42 56 JAMIŃSKI, Adam 55:06
50 57 JAŚTAL, Piotr 56:49
60 58 LEPIARZ, Sylwester 59:02

14 . HUN 176
54 30 SZABÓ, Sándor 57:44
59 27 FONYÓ, Sándor 58:53
63 28 HALÁSZ, Ádám 1:00:15

15 . CRO 177
51 9 GORIČANEC, Igor 57:01
62 8 BALASKO, Kresimir 59:43
64 10 ŽIVKOVIĆ, Ante 1:00:33

16 . MNE 190
57 51 DRAGOVIC, Miloš 58:35
66 50 ĐAPIĆ, Igor 1:01:12
67 52 KOPRIVNICA, Dragoljub 1:01:13

17 . MLT 192
56 49 MICALLEF, Luke 58:29
65 48 FARRUGIA, Ryan 1:01:02
71 47 AZZOPARDI, Stefan 1:04:25

18 . MKD 222

Rank Points Bib Name Result
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73 45 MUSLIMI, Mudjahid 1:05:39
74 43 BONEV, Marjan 1:05:39

(75) 44 KIRKOVSKI, Aleksandar 1:05:39
75 42 ANCHEVSKI, Atanas 1:05:39

Date and time:  01.07.2018 14:26

Rank Points Bib Name Result
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Senior Women
1. 162 MATHYS, Maude SUI 1984 52:32
2. 121 SABRIÉ, Anais FRA 1994 56:41
3. 123 GOULD, Emma GBR 1990 57:48
4. 146 DVERGSDAL, Eli Anne NOR 1991 57:53
5. 111 MARŠÁNOVÁ, Lucie CZE 1990 57:54
6. 120 PONCET, Elise FRA 1995 57:54
7. 128 MAYER, Domenika GER 1990 57:57
8. 132 MCCORMACK, Sarah IRL 1986 58:01
9. 135 GAGGI, Alice ITA 1987 58:04
10. 119 GEOFFRAY, Clementine FRA 1994 58:10
11. 145 SLOTBOOM, Giselle NED 1993 58:16
12. 124 JENKINSON, Bronwen GBR 1997 59:19
13. 113 SCHORNA-MATYÁSOVÁ, Pavla CZE 1980 1:00:10
14. 115 AVILES, Sheila ESP 1993 1:00:14
15. 138 QUAGLIA, Emma ITA 1980 1:00:20
16. 114 STRÁNSKÁ, Adéla CZE 1991 1:00:25
17. 153 MUTTER, Ingrid ROM 1990 1:00:35
18. 166 GÖKDEMIR, Ceylan TUR 1996 1:01:25
19. 137 GIUDICI, Gloria ITA 1987 1:01:32
20. 148 LILLESKARE, Anita Iversen NOR 1978 1:01:43
21. 104 DEWILDE, Charlotte BEL 1994 1:02:03
22. 106 NINEVA, Marinela BUL 1993 1:02:13
23. 118 DEWALLE, Christel FRA 1983 1:02:27
24. 125 WALSHAW, Katie GBR 1984 1:02:31
25. 136 GALASSI, Samantha ITA 1988 1:02:32
26. 151 WISNIEWSKA, Dominika POL 1986 1:03:16
27. 147 FÆRØ LINDE, Sara-Rebekka NOR 1982 1:03:26
28. 169 HUDAK, Mariya UKR 1993 1:03:28
29. 112 RYCHNOVSKÁ, Dagmar CZE 1975 1:03:42
30. 158 KOZJEK, Tina SLO 1993 1:03:54
31. 126 HÖGL, Regina GER 1993 1:04:02
32. 131 HORVÁTH, Tímea HUN 1994 1:04:10
33. 105 NEDYALKOVA, Maia BUL 1990 1:04:20
34. 107 SIMEONOVA, Radosveta BUL 1993 1:04:29
35. 122 DAVIES, Heidi GBR 1998 1:04:35
36. 149 GOLBA, Katarzyna POL 1989 1:04:36
37. 127 HUNDEBORN, Inga GER 1996 1:04:37
38. 160 JOVANOVIĆ, Nevena SRB 1988 1:05:08
39. 150 MENDECKA, Michalina POL 1992 1:05:33
40. 116 FONT, Julia ESP 1994 1:05:40
41. 117 MARTÍN, Yolanda ESP 1993 1:06:21
42. 165 ATALAY, Bahar TUR 1998 1:06:24
43. 108 BELUŠIC, Barbara CRO 1981 1:07:10
44. 156 JELOVŠEK, Jasmina SLO 1985 1:07:19
45. 101 FREITAG, Karin AUT 1980 1:07:23
46. 167 SUBATAN, Burcu TUR 1997 1:07:35
47. 140 POP ARSOVA, Andrijana MKD 1990 1:08:24

Senior Women - Unofficial Result List  Individual

Race: Senior Women | Start time: 10:45 | Number of laps: 2
Lenght: 11,0 km | Ascent/Descent: +700m/-700m | Start/Finish point: 585m | Highest point: 950m

Rank Bib Surname, Name Country YoB Result
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48. 141 RISTIKJ, Milijana MKD 1994 1:08:27
49. 159 VREČAR, Ana SLO 1995 1:08:44
50. 152 BALTOI, Adelina Paulina ROM 1992 1:08:50
51. 129 BADIS, Anissa HUN 1987 1:08:53
52. 172 SHALA, Luljeta KOS 1978 1:09:28
53. 155 ZUDOR, Iulia Melinda ROM 1998 1:09:41
54. 109 TOMAS, Anda CRO 1993 1:09:50
55. 168 HOLOVCHENKO, Tetyana UKR 1980 1:09:51
56. 157 KLINAR, Tina SLO 1994 1:10:11
57. 170 NAHORNA, Yana UKR 1996 1:10:19
58. 142 ABDILLA, Tara MLT 1985 1:12:12
59. 154 PRUNDUS, Mihaela ROM 1976 1:12:31
60. 130 BEHAN, Anikó HUN 1973 1:12:42
61. 110 URBAN, Maja CRO 1985 1:15:37
62. 144 SATARIANO, Angele MLT 1988 1:15:56
63. 164 ATAK, Dilan TUR 1998 1:16:57
64. 139 KIRADZIEVA, Vesna MKD 1986 1:22:10
65. 143 PACE, Céline MLT 1986 1:25:11

161 EGGENSCHWILER, Petra SUI 1988 DNF
103 ZIPSER, Katharina AUT 1983 DNF
102 PRAXMARER, Julia AUT 1998 DNF

Number of records: 68 / Date and time:  01.07.2018 12:19

Rank Bib Surname, Name Country YoB Result
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1 . FRA 18
2 121 SABRIÉ, Anais 56:41
6 120 PONCET, Elise 57:54

10 119 GEOFFRAY, Clementine 58:10
(23) 118 DEWALLE, Christel 1:02:27

2 . CZE 34
5 111 MARŠÁNOVÁ, Lucie 57:54

13 113 SCHORNA-MATYÁSOVÁ, Pavla 1:00:10
16 114 STRÁNSKÁ, Adéla 1:00:25

(29) 112 RYCHNOVSKÁ, Dagmar 1:03:42

3 . GBR 39
3 123 GOULD, Emma 57:48

12 124 JENKINSON, Bronwen 59:19
24 125 WALSHAW, Katie 1:02:31

(35) 122 DAVIES, Heidi 1:04:35

4 . ITA 43
9 135 GAGGI, Alice 58:04

15 138 QUAGLIA, Emma 1:00:20
19 137 GIUDICI, Gloria 1:01:32

(25) 136 GALASSI, Samantha 1:02:32

5 . NOR 51
4 146 DVERGSDAL, Eli Anne 57:53

20 148 LILLESKARE, Anita Iversen 1:01:43
27 147 FÆRØ LINDE, Sara-Rebekka 1:03:26

6 . GER 75
7 128 MAYER, Domenika 57:57

31 126 HÖGL, Regina 1:04:02
37 127 HUNDEBORN, Inga 1:04:37

7 . BUL 89
22 106 NINEVA, Marinela 1:02:13
33 105 NEDYALKOVA, Maia 1:04:20
34 107 SIMEONOVA, Radosveta 1:04:29

8 . ESP 95
14 115 AVILES, Sheila 1:00:14
40 116 FONT, Julia 1:05:40
41 117 MARTÍN, Yolanda 1:06:21

9 . POL 101
26 151 WISNIEWSKA, Dominika 1:03:16

Senior Women - Official Team Results
Race: Senior Women | Start time: 10:45 | Number of laps: 2
Lenght: 11,0 km | Ascent/Descent: +700m/-700m | Start/Finish point: 585m | Highest point: 950m

Rank Points Bib Name Result
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36 149 GOLBA, Katarzyna 1:04:36
39 150 MENDECKA, Michalina 1:05:33

10 . TUR 106
18 166 GÖKDEMIR, Ceylan 1:01:25
42 165 ATALAY, Bahar 1:06:24
46 167 SUBATAN, Burcu 1:07:35

(63) 164 ATAK, Dilan 1:16:57

11 . ROM 120
17 153 MUTTER, Ingrid 1:00:35
50 152 BALTOI, Adelina Paulina 1:08:50
53 155 ZUDOR, Iulia Melinda 1:09:41

(59) 154 PRUNDUS, Mihaela 1:12:31

12 . SLO 123
30 158 KOZJEK, Tina 1:03:54
44 156 JELOVŠEK, Jasmina 1:07:19
49 159 VREČAR, Ana 1:08:44

(56) 157 KLINAR, Tina 1:10:11

13 . UKR 140
28 169 HUDAK, Mariya 1:03:28
55 168 HOLOVCHENKO, Tetyana 1:09:51
57 170 NAHORNA, Yana 1:10:19

14 . HUN 143
32 131 HORVÁTH, Tímea 1:04:10
51 129 BADIS, Anissa 1:08:53
60 130 BEHAN, Anikó 1:12:42

15 . CRO 158
43 108 BELUŠIC, Barbara 1:07:10
54 109 TOMAS, Anda 1:09:50
61 110 URBAN, Maja 1:15:37

16 . MKD 159
47 140 POP ARSOVA, Andrijana 1:08:24
48 141 RISTIKJ, Milijana 1:08:27
64 139 KIRADZIEVA, Vesna 1:22:10

17 . MLT 185
58 142 ABDILLA, Tara 1:12:12
62 144 SATARIANO, Angele 1:15:56
65 143 PACE, Céline 1:25:11

Date and time:  01.07.2018 13:49

Rank Points Bib Name Result
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U20 Men
1. 237 BULARDA, Gabriel ROM 1999 25:45
2. 211 DUGDALE, Joseph GBR 2000 25:52
3. 227 ROSSI, Giovanni ITA 1999 25:57
4. 251 MATUR, Yusuf TUR 2000 26:15
5. 249 ALKANOĞLU, Ahmet TUR 1999 26:50
6. 210 BRENNAN, Euan GBR 2001 26:54
7. 206 DETIENNE, Theo FRA 1999 27:05
8. 208 RIBEIRO, Dylan FRA 1999 27:16
9. 213 MACKAY, Matthew GBR 2001 27:20
10. 205 BOVE, Francois-Joseph FRA 1999 27:22
11. 204 POŽÁR, Borek CZE 2000 27:24
12. 225 MASETTO, Simone ITA 2000 27:33
13. 250 CAN, Hüseyin TUR 1999 27:33
14. 221 MCCAMBRIDGE, Anthony IRL 2001 27:40
15. 223 GIANOLA, Dionigi ITA 1999 27:41
16. 239 HERMAN, Peter Daniel ROM 1999 27:49
17. 207 GRATALOUP, Adrien FRA 1999 27:50
18. 238 GARCEA, Adrian ROM 1999 27:53
19. 209 BOYLE, Josh GBR 2000 27:58
20. 215 SUSSBAUER, Robert GER 2000 27:59
21. 247 FUX, Fabian SUI 2001 28:01
22. 240 TOCILA, Catalin Florin ROM 1999 28:33
23. 234 SEMPER, Mateusz POL 1999 28:36
24. 216 FARKAS, Balázs András HUN 2002 28:52
25. 220 LONG, Ruairi IRL 1999 29:03
26. 229 ANGELOSKI, Dejan MKD 2000 29:16
27. 248 ROTZETTER, Marc SUI 2000 29:24
28. 203 JÍLEK, Ondřej CZE 1999 29:31
29. 202 DRYÁK, Vojtěch CZE 2001 29:46
30. 222 MCCLEAN, Conall IRL 2001 29:47
31. 252 ÖZTÜRK, Orhan TUR 1999 29:55
32. 244 MARKOVIĆ, Igor SRB 2000 29:57
33. 242 HREN, Tine SLO 1999 30:21
34. 218 MARX, Balázs HUN 2002 30:38
35. 245 MILENKOVIĆ, Ilija SRB 2000 30:53
36. 214 BUNZEL, Lukas GER 2000 30:54
37. 201 ERTL, Philipp AUT 2002 31:09
38. 253 KONDRASHOV, Bohdan UKR 2000 31:16
39. 241 AVBELJ, Domen SLO 1999 31:17
40. 235 TWOREK, Bartłomiej POL 1999 31:39
41. 236 FONSECA, Tiago POR 1999 31:42
42. 219 COLEMAN, Iosac IRL 1999 31:43
43. 217 IVÁN, Levente HUN 2000 32:15
44. 224 LOTTA, Alessandro ITA 1999 32:17
45. 243 URŠIČ, Nejc SLO 2001 32:18
46. 230 DRAGANOVSKI, Matej MKD 1999 32:21
47. 254 KAJA, Gent KOS 2001 34:22

U20 Men - Official Result List  Individual

Race: U20 Men | Start time: 10:00 | Number of laps: 1
Lenght: 6,0 km | Ascent/Descent: +365m/-365m | Start/Finish point: 585m | Highest point: 950m

Rank Bib Surname, Name Country YoB Result
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48. 231 KURTISHI, Hashim MKD 1999 35:20
49. 246 SAVIĆ, Veljko SRB 2000 36:10
50. 232 SHAIPI, Rijad MKD 2000 37:13

233 KUBICA, Marcin POL 1999 DNF

Number of records: 51 / Date and time:  01.07.2018 13:49

Rank Bib Surname, Name Country YoB Result
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1 . GBR 17
2 211 DUGDALE, Joseph 25:52
6 210 BRENNAN, Euan 26:54
9 213 MACKAY, Matthew 27:20

(19) 209 BOYLE, Josh 27:58

2 . TUR 22
4 251 MATUR, Yusuf 26:15
5 249 ALKANOĞLU, Ahmet 26:50

13 250 CAN, Hüseyin 27:33
(31) 252 ÖZTÜRK, Orhan 29:55

3 . FRA 25
7 206 DETIENNE, Theo 27:05
8 208 RIBEIRO, Dylan 27:16

10 205 BOVE, Francois-Joseph 27:22
(17) 207 GRATALOUP, Adrien 27:50

4 . ITA 30
3 227 ROSSI, Giovanni 25:57

12 225 MASETTO, Simone 27:33
15 223 GIANOLA, Dionigi 27:41

(44) 224 LOTTA, Alessandro 32:17

5 . ROM 35
1 237 BULARDA, Gabriel 25:45

16 239 HERMAN, Peter Daniel 27:49
18 238 GARCEA, Adrian 27:53

(22) 240 TOCILA, Catalin Florin 28:33

6 . CZE 68
11 204 POŽÁR, Borek 27:24
28 203 JÍLEK, Ondřej 29:31
29 202 DRYÁK, Vojtěch 29:46

7 . IRL 69
14 221 MCCAMBRIDGE, Anthony 27:40
25 220 LONG, Ruairi 29:03
30 222 MCCLEAN, Conall 29:47

(42) 219 COLEMAN, Iosac 31:43

8 . HUN 101
24 216 FARKAS, Balázs András 28:52
34 218 MARX, Balázs 30:38
43 217 IVÁN, Levente 32:15

U20 Men - Official Team Results
Race: U20 Men | Start time: 10:00 | Number of laps: 1
Lenght: 6,0 km | Ascent/Descent: +365m/-365m | Start/Finish point: 585m | Highest point: 950m

Rank Points Bib Name Result
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9 . SRB 116
32 244 MARKOVIĆ, Igor 29:57
35 245 MILENKOVIĆ, Ilija 30:53
49 246 SAVIĆ, Veljko 36:10

10 . SLO 117
33 242 HREN, Tine 30:21
39 241 AVBELJ, Domen 31:17
45 243 URŠIČ, Nejc 32:18

11 . MKD 120
26 229 ANGELOSKI, Dejan 29:16
46 230 DRAGANOVSKI, Matej 32:21
48 231 KURTISHI, Hashim 35:20

(50) 232 SHAIPI, Rijad 37:13

Date and time:  01.07.2018 13:48

Rank Points Bib Name Result
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U20 Women
1. 323 MATTEVI, Angela ITA 2000 29:30
2. 311 MACFADYEN, Anna GBR 1999 30:24
3. 309 DALE, Scarlet GBR 1999 30:30
4. 325 SCAINI, Alessia ITA 1999 30:48
5. 307 PARROT, Constance FRA 1999 30:54
6. 334 HECICO, Alexia ROM 2000 30:58
7. 322 COLLI, Gaia ITA 1999 31:04
8. 310 DICKSON, Lauren GBR 2000 31:13
9. 335 VIZITEU, Loredana ROM 2000 31:26
10. 308 VELLA, Emma FRA 1999 31:35
11. 321 ARNAUDO, Anna ITA 2000 32:03
12. 306 MATTANA, Mallaurie FRA 1999 32:08
13. 302 ŠTIGLEROVÁ, Sylvie CZE 1999 32:11
14. 301 ŠRUT, Sandra CRO 1999 32:15
15. 343 TUNÇ, Gülsün TUR 1999 32:57
16. 303 STÝBLOVÁ, Bára CZE 1999 33:00
17. 332 BORDEANU, Irina Alice ROM 2001 33:17
18. 305 CUMY, Manon FRA 2001 33:18
19. 304 ZVOLÁNKOVÁ, Lucie CZE 2002 33:26
20. 344 UZUN, Ebru TUR 2000 33:30
21. 331 MONTEIRO, Sara POR 1999 33:36
22. 333 CORHANA, Laura Marina ROM 2001 34:10
23. 313 WOODHAMS, Rosie GBR 2002 34:10
24. 317 BÁNHIDI, Eszter HUN 2000 34:12
25. 337 MALI, Nuša SLO 2001 34:13
26. 316 WOLF, Paulina GER 2000 34:29
27. 329 LIZIS, Sabina POL 2001 34:36
28. 319 VÉKONY, Vanda HUN 1999 34:37
29. 342 OYSAL, Esra TUR 1999 34:46
30. 339 SCHENK, Shelly SUI 2000 34:48
31. 315 VOLLERT, Jana GER 2000 35:13
32. 341 BAHADIR, Feyza TUR 1999 35:23
33. 336 DURN, Sara SLO 2002 35:35
34. 340 SEILER, Joana SUI 2001 35:55
35. 318 JÁNOSI, Lilla HUN 1999 36:54
36. 314 BASENER, Lisa GER 2000 37:22
37. 330 SÓJKA, Klaudia POL 1999 37:56
38. 345 VARVARUK, Kateryna UKR 2000 39:49
39. 326 AZIRI, Hajrie MKD 2001 41:05
40. 346 PECI, Gentiana KOS 2002 45:22
41. 327 LAZAROSKA, Elena MKD 2000 45:41
42. 328 LAZAROSKA, Emilija MKD 2000 50:08

338 PODOBNIK, Katja SLO 1999 DNS

Number of records: 43 / Date and time:  01.07.2018 10:32

U20 Women - Result List  Individual

Race: U20 Women | Start time: 09:00 | Number of laps: 1
Lenght: 6,0 km | Ascent/Descent: +365m/-365m | Start/Finish point: 585m | Highest point: 950m

Rank Bib Surname, Name Country YoB Result
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1 . ITA 12
1 323 MATTEVI, Angela 29:30
4 325 SCAINI, Alessia 30:48
7 322 COLLI, Gaia 31:04

(11) 321 ARNAUDO, Anna 32:03

2 . GBR 13
2 311 MACFADYEN, Anna 30:24
3 309 DALE, Scarlet 30:30
8 310 DICKSON, Lauren 31:13

(23) 313 WOODHAMS, Rosie 34:10

3 . FRA 27
5 307 PARROT, Constance 30:54

10 308 VELLA, Emma 31:35
12 306 MATTANA, Mallaurie 32:08

(18) 305 CUMY, Manon 33:18

4 . ROM 32
6 334 HECICO, Alexia 30:58
9 335 VIZITEU, Loredana 31:26

17 332 BORDEANU, Irina Alice 33:17
(22) 333 CORHANA, Laura Marina 34:10

5 . CZE 48
13 302 ŠTIGLEROVÁ, Sylvie 32:11
16 303 STÝBLOVÁ, Bára 33:00
19 304 ZVOLÁNKOVÁ, Lucie 33:26

6 . TUR 64
15 343 TUNÇ, Gülsün 32:57
20 344 UZUN, Ebru 33:30
29 342 OYSAL, Esra 34:46

(32) 341 BAHADIR, Feyza 35:23

7 . HUN 87
24 317 BÁNHIDI, Eszter 34:12
28 319 VÉKONY, Vanda 34:37
35 318 JÁNOSI, Lilla 36:54

8 . GER 93
26 316 WOLF, Paulina 34:29
31 315 VOLLERT, Jana 35:13
36 314 BASENER, Lisa 37:22

U20 Women - Team Results
Race: U20 Women | Start time: 09:00 | Number of laps: 1
Lenght: 6,0 km | Ascent/Descent: +365m/-365m | Start/Finish point: 585m | Highest point: 950m

Rank Points Bib Name Result
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9 . MKD 122
39 326 AZIRI, Hajrie 41:05
41 327 LAZAROSKA, Elena 45:41
42 328 LAZAROSKA, Emilija 50:08

Date and time:  01.07.2018 10:32

Rank Points Bib Name Result

Timing services by www.tagtiming.mk 01.07.2018 www.emrch2018-skopje.com | Page 2


	SeniorMen
	TEAMRankingnovSenior
	SeniorWomen
	TEAMRankingnovSeniorW
	U20Men
	TEAMRankingnovU20M
	U20Women
	TEAMRankingnovU20Wom

